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#33 Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Rothrock, Trude R 12 CSC-IN 2:18.83

2 Dougherty, Katie M 12 CSC-IN 2:28.52

3 Pelka, IzaN 12 PAC-IL 2:30.00

4 Stensby, Lexi 12 PAC-IL 2:30.31

5 Nagase, Riko 11 BA-IN 2:34.45

6 Bomkamp, Alison R 12 CLPR-OH 2:36.19

7 Papageorge, Mia C 12 WTSC-IN 2:37.60

8 LaPaugh, Bailey R 12 BBSC-IN 2:37.93

9 Barnes, Emily K 12 SSC-IN 2:40.61

10 Guo, Vivian E 12 CSC-IN 2:40.75
11 Beck, Sophie S 12 WTSC-IN 2:43.13
12 Pash, Kelly J 11 CSC-IN 2:43.18
13 Fetes, Shayna A 11 CSC-IN 2:43.47
14 Knox, Kaia S 11 CSC-IN 2:43.85
15 Meyer, Stephanie A 11 CLPR-OH 2:44.72
16 Piccirillo, Allie J 11 CLPR-OH 2:45.88
17 Greenwell, Meghan C 11 CLPR-OH 2:46.99
18 Watt, Amanda J 12 BA-IN 2:49.95
19 Burgett, Lauren A 12 SSC-IN 2:50.59
20 McDermott, Maggie K 11 PAC-IL 2:51.14
21 Loesch, Abbie E 12 CLPR-OH 2:53.29
22 Thomas, Grace K 11 CLPR-OH 2:55.33
23 House, Ashton E 11 CLPR-OH 2:55.51
24 Vertesch, Lauren A 11 CSC-IN 2:55.53
25 Peng, Jennifer M 11 CSC-IN 2:57.34
26 Maple, Olivia R 12 SSC-IN 2:57.35
27 Estabrook, Grace S 12 CSC-IN 2:57.73
28 O'Brien, Michelle M 11 PAC-IL 2:57.88
29 Pangburn, Grace A 11 CSC-IN 2:58.79
30 Qiao, Nyssa 12 CSC-IN 2:59.81
31 Passios, Lauren K 12 SSC-IN 3:00.23
32 Swingewood, Samantha L 12 CSC-IN 3:01.01
33 Moorman, Claire E 11 CSC-IN 3:01.14
34 Weber, Avery E 11 BA-IN 3:05.46
35 Jones, Olivia M 11 BBSC-IN 3:07.14
36 Mehringer, Madison A 11 BBSC-IN 3:07.47
37 Miller, Corrine G 12 CSC-IN 3:07.55
38 Clevenger, Reagan L 11 SSC-IN 3:08.06
39 Foxworthy, Maddie R 11 CSC-IN 3:12.16
40 Judy, Lauren R 12 CLPR-OH 3:17.89
41 Fray, Windle E 12 CSC-IN 3:18.81
42 Levine, Sandi M 12 CSC-IN 3:19.00
43 Kennedy, Maddie M 12 SSC-IN 3:19.24
44 Weilbaker, Holly A 12 BA-IN 3:19.48
45 Laird, Georgia A 11 CLPR-OH 3:20.50
46 Robeson, Kara B 11 SSC-IN 3:24.65
47 Hopper, Olivia R 11 CLPR-OH 3:27.60
48 Defalque, Gillian E 11 CSC-IN 3:27.64
49 Vicory, Victoria A 11 SSC-IN 3:31.66
50 Gabrick, Meghan E 11 CSC-IN 3:33.75
51 Huck, Mary Shannon S 11 FINS-IN 3:35.28
52 Kaur, Doveleen 11 CSC-IN 3:37.69
53 Cleckner, Meghan M 11 SSC-IN 3:47.13
54 Elmore, Cassidy L 12 SSC-IN 3:50.29
55 Gerhart, Taylor M 12 BA-IN 4:15.81
56 Manas, Apurva N 11 CSC-IN 4:29.79
57 Hattab, Malak 12 CSC-IN NT
58 Cuniffe, Kendall A 11 CSC-IN NT
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#35 Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

59 Xie, Amberly H 11 CSC-IN NT
60 Tian, Amy Y 11 CSC-IN NT
61 Milton, Addi R 11 CSC-IN NT
62 Young, Rachel J 11 CSC-IN NT
63 Wimer, Nicole C 12 CSC-IN NT
64 McGee, Emma K 12 CSC-IN NT
65 Lotz, Mackenzie J 11 SSC-IN NT
66 Guindon, Maggie 11 SSC-IN NT
67 Cardozo, Lauren Y 11 SSC-IN NT
68 Swenson, Lauren E 12 SSC-IN NT
69 Cockerill, Katie K 11 BA-IN NT
#34 Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Stogner, Colton J 12 UN-IL 2:25.08
2 Shoyat, Max D 12 CLPR-OH 2:26.89
3 Ng, Daniel K 11 PAC-IL 2:27.53
4 Baginski, Nicholas S 12 PAC-IL 2:27.89
5 Ratliff, Blake M 11 SSC-IN 2:28.03
6 Couchon, Andrew D 12 WTSC-IN 2:28.80
7 Wilson, Zach K 11 CSC-IN 2:31.00
8 Wenzler, Oliver M 12 B3-LE 2:31.73
9 Bislich, Nicholas J 11 B3-LE 2:34.76
10 Finley, Kayne K 12 CLPR-OH 2:36.11
11 Stensby, Topher 11 PAC-IL 2:36.48
12 Smith, Logan D 11 CLPR-OH 2:42.98
13 Farber, Samuel M 11 PAC-IL 2:43.60
14 Sherman, Brett M 12 CSC-IN 2:51.48
15 Jarosinski, Jakob C 11 SSC-IN 2:53.39
16 Merse, Patrick C 11 CLPR-OH 2:58.11
17 Cavanaugh, Patrick J 11 CSC-IN 2:59.24
18 Kopp, EvanJ 12 CSC-IN 3:00.37
19 Ratliff, Andrew J 11 SSC-IN 3:01.23
20 Green, Jake P 11 CSC-IN 3:01.74
21 Brown, Nathan A 12 SSC-IN 3:02.92
22 Broaders, Timmey 12 SSC-IN 3:04.07
23 Kitchel, Isaac T 12 CSC-IN 3:13.31
24 Krebs, Mikey A 11 CLPR-OH 3:13.52
25 Major, Austin F 11 CLPR-OH 3:17.81
26 Trent, Blake M 11 CSC-IN 3:26.54
27 Bereveskos, Yiorgos A 11 WTSC-IN 3:27.22
28 Theriot, Joe R 11 CSC-IN 3:32.52
29 Shu, Thomas 12 CSC-IN 3:33.02
30 Pearson, Noah J 12 BBSC-IN 3:39.88
31 Lucas, Brett W 12 BBSC-IN 3:42.94
32 Buckles, Cam K 11 CSC-IN 3:55.45
33 Berryman, Noah C 11 BBSC-IN 3:56.23
34 Stout, Austin W 11 BBSC-IN 4:03.43
35 Chiorean, Stevie T 11 CSC-IN NT
36 Davis, Jason C 11 CSC-IN NT
37 Kryjanovski, Peter V 12 CSC-IN NT
38 Cheng, William Y 12 CSC-IN NT
39 Shaw, Jason B 12 CSC-IN NT
40 Guo, Dave L 12 CSC-IN NT
41 Haines, Graham R 11 CSC-IN NT
42 Feys, Jenson R 11 CSC-IN NT
43 Reichart, Evan A 12 CSC-IN NT
44 Hohne, Tyler J 11 CSC-IN NT
45 Elgaali, Husam H 12 SSC-IN NT
46 Higgins, Jake C 12 BA-IN NT

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Beil, Kenady R 10 CLPR-OH 2:44.13
2 Arkenberg, Alexa R 9 CLPR-OH 2:47.11
3 Spritzky, Brooke A 10 CLPR-OH 2:48.66
4 Hagen, Mary C 10 CLPR-OH 2:51.09
5 Csuka, Ella A 10 CSC-IN 2:51.38
6 Skaggs, Kenzie M 9 CLPR-OH 2:54.11
7 Jones, Sally A 10 WTSC-IN 2:55.16
8 Denigan, Mariah P 8 CLPR-OH 3:08.11
9 Nichols, Gracie K 10 CSC-IN 3:08.32
10 Cirulli, Kristin E 10 CLPR-OH 3:13.82
11 Ziegler, Arya L 10 BBSC-IN 3:15.22
12 Clark, Tori B 10 CLPR-OH 3:16.11
13 Chadd, Evann A 10 BBSC-IN 3:19.55
14 Bend, Katie T 9 CSC-IN 3:19.77
15 Rossillo, Madison A 10 SSC-IN 3:24.06
16 Effron, Trudie D 10 B3-LE 3:24.30
17 Holt, Anna M 10 CLPR-OH 3:24.85
18 Mehringer, Erin M 9 BBSC-IN 3:26.47
19 Croaning, Morgan K 9 CSC-IN 3:30.34
20 Dahlke, Elise K 10 BBSC-IN 3:33.18
21 Kraabel, Vivian A 10 CSC-IN 3:33.37
22 Johnson, Sarah K 9 CLPR-OH 3:35.11
23 Richards, Riley M 9 BBSC-IN 3:35.34
24 Vicory, Olivia K 10 SSC-IN 3:35.71
25 Replogle, Logan E 10 BBSC-IN 3:37.29
26 Manship, Emily C 9 SSC-IN 3:43.06
27 Hinshaw, Belle C 9 BBSC-IN 3:43.15
28 Draper, Abby 10 CSC-IN 3:45.04
29 Zehnder, Lilly J 9 CLPR-OH 3:45.11
30 Tate, Korrine K 10 BBSC-IN 3:50.37
31 Loberger, Amy L 10 BBSC-IN 3:53.91
32 Baker, Ellen M 9 WTSC-IN 3:56.62
33 Fisher, Kennedy M 8 SSC-IN 3:57.07
34 Bharatula, Tanya 10 CSC-IN 4:02.04
35 Chuck, Grace A 10 CSC-IN 4:02.61
36 Marsan, Diana E 9 WTSC-IN 4:06.16
37 Ross, Kaitlyn V 10 SSC-IN 4:19.86
38 Kurzawa, Parker E 7 WTSC-IN 4:24.13
39 Smith, Samantha L 10 BBSC-IN 4:25.85
40 Gutzweiler, Maria R 8 BBSC-IN 4:40.62
41 Miller, Margie M 8 BBSC-IN 5:07.04
42 Zhao, Amber J 10 CSC-IN NT
43 Bowen, Kendra N 10 CSC-IN NT
44 Johns, Tori A 10 CSC-IN NT
45 Priyadarshini, Saumya 10 CSC-IN NT
46 Ashburn, Meredith G 9 CSC-IN NT
47 Peng, Heidi H 10 CSC-IN NT
48 Zhang, Karen 10 CSC-IN NT
49 Zheng, Vivian K 9 CSC-IN NT
50 Sitzman, Claire A 9 CSC-IN NT
51 Maroney, Molly S 9 CSC-IN NT
52 Prince, Megan A 10 CSC-IN NT
53 Berger Romeu, Anna L 10 CSC-IN NT
54 Roop, Olivia J 10 CSC-IN NT
55 Deldar, Emily E 9 CSC-IN NT
56 Kim, Jachee * 10 CSC-IN NT
57 Mullens, Abigael E 10 CSC-IN NT
58 Duffy, Colleen M 9 CSC-IN NT
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59 Blanchford, Corinn E 9 CSC-IN NT
60 Myung, Sarah * 10 CSC-IN NT
61 Kibler, Delaney M 9 SSC-IN NT
62 Ratliff, Brooke M 8 SSC-IN NT
63 Maple, Emma K 8 SSC-IN NT
64 Cox, Abigail G 9 SSC-IN NT
65 McNarney, Maddie J 10 SSC-IN NT
66 Robisch, Faith E 9 SSC-IN NT
67 Kiley, Olivia G 9 SSC-IN NT
68 Yingling, Haley G 9 SSC-IN NT
69 Yingling, Paige N 9 SSC-IN NT
70 Reno, Eleanor J 7 WTSC-IN NT
71 Lucas, Tori J 7 WTSC-IN NT
#36 Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Gustafson, Chachi G 10 B3-LE 2:33.43
2 Hanna, Ethan T 10 CLPR-OH 2:40.74
3 Lanham, Aaron S 10 CLPR-OH 2:50.11
4 Davis, Wyatt M 10 CSC-IN 2:54.82
5 Kight, Sammy T 10 CSC-IN 2:59.37
6 Young, Seth W 9 CLPR-OH 3:02.11
7 Beach, Jacob D 10 CSC-IN 3:07.60
8 Brewer, William T 9 CLPR-OH 3:17.11
9 Johnson, David K 9 CLPR-OH 3:23.11
10 Richards, Tristen A 10 CLPR-OH 3:26.52
11 Highum, Carter W 10 CSC-IN 3:29.06
12 Blossom, Seth M 8 OAK-IN 3:33.45
13 Ryan, Connor C 10 CLPR-OH 3:38.11
14 Burch, Zachary M 10 CSC-IN 3:38.22
15 Kopp, Nolan R 10 CSC-IN 3:39.27
16 Jou, Parker Y 10 CSC-IN 3:42.89
17 Young, Will C 9 B3-LE 3:52.16
18 Hall, Daniel S 10 CSC-IN 4:00.90
19 Zhou, Dylan T 10 CSC-IN 4:01.43
20 Dickson, Dylan X 10 CSC-IN 4:22.72
21 Kehr, Austin S 9 BBSC-IN 4:50.41
22 Crowley, Sean P 10 B3-LE NT
23 Plumb, William M 9 CSC-IN NT
24 Gastineau, Tom M 10 CSC-IN NT
25 Rothrock, Gus D 9 CSC-IN NT
26 Benedetto, Aidan C 10 CSC-IN NT
27 Cuniffe, Kaden A 9 CSC-IN NT
28 Sanders, Ethan A 10 CSC-IN NT
29 Chandramouli, Suraj K 9 CSC-IN NT
30 Paris, Jake S 10 CSC-IN NT
31 Sommer, Noah N 10 CSC-IN NT
32 Penman, Grant J 10 CSC-IN NT
33 Sellers, Evan W 10 SSC-IN NT
34 Marden, Zach A 10 SSC-IN NT
35 Elgaali, Yassin 9 SSC-IN NT
36 Cleckner, Jack J 8 SSC-IN NT
37 Passios, Nicholas A 10 SSC-IN NT
38 Christopher, Andrew S 10 SSC-IN NT
39 Baker, Charlic M 7 WTSC-IN NT

#65 Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Rothrock, Trude R 12 CSC-IN 2:37.45
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Lo, Audrey W
Wawer, Mila C
Pash, Kelly J
Papageorge, Mia C
Nagase, Riko

Yao, Lydia
Dougherty, Katie M
Guo, Vivian E
Barnes, Emily K
Feys, Alex J
Piccirillo, Allie J
LaPaugh, Bailey R
Kight, Ellie C

Watt, Amanda J
Vonderhaar, Olivia L
Vertesch, Lauren A
Pangburn, Grace A
Ketchem, Annabelle S
Fetes, Shayna A

Swingewood, Samantha L

Burgett, Lauren A
Weilbaker, Holly A
Page, Marissa R
Underhill, Ashlyn M
Maple, Olivia R
Weber, Avery E
Estabrook, Grace S
Foxworthy, Maddie R
House, Ashton E
Qiao, Nyssa

Fray, Windle E
Moorman, Claire E
Peng, Jennifer M
Thomas, Grace K
LaPlant, Caroline J
Montgomery, Anna M
Haase, Meric M
Mehringer, Madison A
Kennedy, Maddie M
Pugh, Hannah L
Barton, Brinley A
Miller, Corrine G
Levine, Sandi M
Figueroa, Elizabeth M
Carmichael, Allie L
Effinger, Kayla F
Gabrick, Meghan E
Wang, Michelle L
Hopper, Olivia R
Robeson, Kara B
Defalque, Gillian E
White, Hannah M
Elmore, Cassidy L
Huck, Mary Shannon S
Santiago, Anna P
Geisler, Tasha M
Manas, Apurva N
Giles, Hannah L
Mullens, Kacey E
Knox, Kaia S

Hattab, Malak
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12 SSC-IN
12 PAC-IL

11 CSC-IN
12 WTSC-IN
11 BA-IN

12 CSC-IN
12 CSC-IN
12 CSC-IN
12 SSC-IN
12 CSC-IN
11 CLPR-OH
12 BBSC-IN
12 CSC-IN
12 BA-IN

11 CLPR-OH
11 CSC-IN
11 CSC-IN
11 BBSC-IN
11 CSC-IN
12 CSC-IN
12 SSC-IN
12 BA-IN

12 CLPR-OH
11 CSC-IN
12 SSC-IN
11 BA-IN

12 CSC-IN
11 CSC-IN
11 CLPR-OH
12 CSC-IN
12 CSC-IN
11 CSC-IN
11 CSC-IN
11 CLPR-OH
12 BA-IN

12 SSC-IN
11 SSC-IN
11 BBSC-IN
12 SSC-IN
11 SSC-IN
12 CSC-IN
12 CSC-IN
12 CSC-IN
12 CSC-IN
11 CSC-IN
11 CSC-IN
11 CSC-IN
11 CSC-IN
11 CLPR-OH
11 SSC-IN
11 CSC-IN
11 CSC-IN
12 SSC-IN
11 FINS-IN
12 BBSC-IN
11 CSC-IN
11 CSC-IN
11 CLPR-OH
12 CSC-IN
11 CSC-IN
12 CSC-IN

2:40.83
2:48.42
2:55.66
2:56.38
2:57.30
2:57.34
2:58.32
2:58.52
3:02.02
3:02.10
3:09.50
3:10.47
3:10.75
3:11.02
3:11.11
3:11.31
3:12.12
3:12.45
3:12.59
3:12.72
3:12.77
3:13.28
3:14.00
3:14.95
3:16.04
3:16.33
3:17.39
3:19.00
3:19.23
3:19.56
3:20.32
3:20.44
3:20.68
3:26.00
3:28.29
3:29.02
3:29.04
3:31.40
3:31.93
3:31.96
3:32.77
3:33.98
3:39.24
3:40.86
3:41.52
3:41.77
3:42.72
3:43.97
3:45.32
3:46.68
3:49.62
3:49.94
3:55.56
3:56.88
4:06.55
4:10.16
4:51.31

NT

NT

NT

NT

63 Cuniffe, Kendall A 11 CSC-IN NT
64 Saam, Maria S 11 CSC-IN NT
65 Milton, Addi R 11 CSC-IN NT
66 Young, Rachel J 11 CSC-IN NT
67 McGee, Emma K 12 CSC-IN NT
68 Passios, Lauren K 12 SSC-IN NT
69 Kertin, Madison M 11 SSC-IN NT
70 Swenson, Lauren E 12 SSC-IN NT
#66 Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Ratliff, Blake M 11 SSC-IN 2:50.27
2 Couchon, Andrew D 12 WTSC-IN 2:51.88
3 Kibler, Drew P 12 SSC-IN 2:54.27
4 Bennett, Tim J 12 SSC-IN 2:54.54
5 Bislich, Nicholas J 11 B3-LE 2:57.43
6 Myhre, Will D 11 BBSC-IN 2:57.50
7 Wilson, Zach K 11 CSC-IN 2:58.19
8 Wenzler, Oliver M 12 B3-LE 2:58.84
9 Parker, Caleb M 12 WTSC-IN 2:59.59
10 Brunory, Chris D 11 CSC-IN 3:00.53
11 Vandeberg, Jack T 12 SSC-IN 3:03.42
12 Baginski, Nicholas S 12 PAC-IL 3:04.40
13 Fulwider, Andrew T 12 BBSC-IN 3:06.54
14 Merse, Patrick C 11 CLPR-OH 3:09.11
15 Smith, Logan D 11 CLPR-OH 3:09.32
16 Jarosinski, Jakob C 11 SSC-IN 3:10.28
17 Sherman, Brett M 12 CSC-IN 3:11.48
18 Cavanaugh, Patrick J 11 CSC-IN 3:12.90
19 Kryjanovski, Peter V 12 CSC-IN 3:20.89
20 Ratliff, Andrew J 11 SSC-IN 3:23.06
21 Broaders, Timmey 12 SSC-IN 3:25.73
22 Kopp, EvanlJ 12 CSC-IN 3:25.82
23 Green, Jake P 11 CSC-IN 3:27.08
24 Krebs, Mikey A 11 CLPR-OH 3:29.85
25 Major, Austin F 11 CLPR-OH 3:35.58
26 Brown, Nathan A 12 SSC-IN 3:41.35
27 Theriot, Joe R 11 CSC-IN 3:41.71
28 Bereveskos, Yiorgos A 11 WTSC-IN 3:45.23
29 Cooley, Gavin J 11 CSC-IN 4:00.19
30 Berryman, Noah C 11 BBSC-IN 4:09.01
31 Jones, Andrew M 12 CSC-IN 4:11.62
32 Lichtenberg, Noah E 11 CSC-IN 4:13.36
33 Lucas, Brett W 12 BBSC-IN 4:15.77
34 Nouri, Nathan M 11 CSC-IN 4:24.34
35 Stout, Austin W 11 BBSC-IN 4:44.63
36 Chiorean, Stevie T 11 CSC-IN NT
37 Davis, Jason C 11 CSC-IN NT
38 Buckles, Cam K 11 CSC-IN NT
39 Shaw, Jason B 12 CSC-IN NT
40 Feys, Jenson R 11 CSC-IN NT
41 Reichart, Evan A 12 CSC-IN NT
42 Sun, Joey J 12 SSC-IN NT
43 Christopher, Ethan J 12 SSC-IN NT

#67 Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Arkenberg, Alexa R 9 CLPR-OH 3:08.11
2 Beil, Kenady R 10 CLPR-OH 3:09.10
3 Skaggs, Kenzie M 9 CLPR-OH 3:09.11
4 Spritzky, Brooke A 10 CLPR-OH 3:11.28
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#67 ... (Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM)
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Hagen, Mary C
Csuka, Ella A

Jones, Sally A
Nichols, Gracie K
Denigan, Mariah P
MacLafferty, Laura S
Effron, Trudie D
Rossillo, Madison A
Croaning, Morgan K
Bharatula, Tanya
Bowen, Kendra N
MacLafferty, Anna M
Johnson, Sarah K
Ziegler, Arya L
Clark, Tori B
Timberman, Emily E
Richards, Riley M
Chadd, Evann A
Bend, Katie T
Kraabel, Vivian A
Bereveskos, Lurilla E
Smith, Samantha L
Miller, Margie M
Mehringer, Erin M
Chuck, Grace A
Replogle, Logan E
Marsan, Diana E
Johns, Tori A

Draper, Abby
Ashburn, Meredith G
Peng, Heidi H
Maroney, Molly S
Prince, Megan A
Roop, Olivia J
Mullens, Abigael E
Williams, Avery N
Blanchford, Corinn E
Horoho, Sydni C
Myung, Sarah *
Ross, Kaitlyn V
Saple, Bri K

10 CLPR-OH
10 CSC-IN
10 WTSC-IN
10 CSC-IN

8 CLPR-OH
10 SSC-IN
10 B3-LE

10 SSC-IN

9 CSC-IN
10 CSC-IN
10 CSC-IN
10 SSC-IN

9 CLPR-OH
10 BBSC-IN
10 CLPR-OH
10 SSC-IN

9 BBSC-IN
10 BBSC-IN
9 CSC-IN
10 CSC-IN

8 WTSC-IN
10 BBSC-IN
8 BBSC-IN
9 BBSC-IN
10 CSC-IN
10 BBSC-IN
9 WTSC-IN
10 CSC-IN
10 CSC-IN

9 CSC-IN
10 CSC-IN

9 CSC-IN
10 CSC-IN
10 CSC-IN
10 CSC-IN
10 CSC-IN

9 CSC-IN
10 CSC-IN
10 CSC-IN
10 SSC-IN
10 SSC-IN

3:14.49
3:19.79
3:23.63
3:29.97
3:38.11
3:39.26
3:40.49
3:42.80
3:45.22
3:46.61
3:46.74
3:48.96
3:49.11
3:52.37
3:55.11
3:56.02
3:56.37
3:57.81
3:59.79
4:00.52
4:10.27
4:11.08
4:18.95
4:19.59
4:22.45
4:35.49
4:41.83
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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